

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9440/2005

PARMANAND SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 21/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.

Ms Shefali Jain, Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.

Ms Amreeta Swarup, Adv.

Mr A Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office to issue notice forthwith. Dasti stands permitted, in addition.

List again on 23.10.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)  
Registrar

hj